E
E �1
E
E �1
AMP-TRAP®
CL-14 SERIES E-RATED/MEDIUM VOLTAGE FUSES
DEFInITIOnS:
E-rating

 Max. Voltage Rating (055=5.5kV)
   Amp-trap Fuse
Catalog Numbering System
Catalog Numbers, Ratings, Dimensions, CL-14 Series, 5.5kV
                                                                         DIMENSIONS Inches (mm)   INTERRUPTING
 NEW CATALOG   OLD CATALOG AMPERE NUMBER OF  FIG.         RATING
 NUMBER    NUMBER  RATING BARRELS  A B C         RMS SYM.* AMPERES
  5.5kV Max. – Clip-Lock Style – 15.25” (387mm) Clip Centers – 3” (76.2mm) Barrel Diameter
   A055C1DORO-10E    225-007-937   10E
   15E  938   15E
   20E  939   20E
   25E  940   25E
   30E  941   30E 1 A 16.81 16.12 0.5 63,000
   40E  942   40E   (427) (410) (13)
   50E  943   50E     Tripped
   65E  944   65E     Force
   80E  945   80E     2 lbs.
  100E  946  100E
  125E  947  125E
  150E  948  150E
  5.5kV Max. – Clip Lock Style – 21.25” (540mm) Clip Centers – 3” (76.2mm) Barrel Diameter
   A055C1DORO-200E    225-007-949  200E
   250E    950  250E
   300E  951  300E 1 A 22.81 22.12 0.5 63,000
   400E  952  400E   (580) (562) (13)
   A055C2DORO-450E  953  450E
Tripped
   500E  954  500E 2 B
Force
   600E  955  600E
2 lbs.
* RMS ASYM. AMPERES = RMS SYM. AMPERES x 1.6
Figure A Figure B
Indicator Flush with Surface
in Untripped Position
Blown Fuse Indicator
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.ferrazshawmutsales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
E
E ��
E ��
AMP-TRAP®
CL-14 E-RATED/MEDIUM VOLTAGE FUSES/A055C
 M
in